Time
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Time
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

2025 AA Marathon Schedule

2025 South Bay Family Roundup

Friday, August 29, 2025

Meeting Topic

Living in the Solution
Spiritual Experience
Faith & Fear

Working with Others
Principles - Personalities
Sober Together

Acction Action Action

Made a Decision

Saturday, August 30, 2025

Meeting Topic

Daily Reprive

The Promises

Trusting Your Higher Power
Honesty

Happiness

Freedom

Integrity

Veterans Meeting

Vererans Meeting

A New Hope

Forgiveness

10th Step

Relationships

The Family Afterward
Letting Go and Letting GOD
Surrender to Win

Making Amends

Leader

Ray S., Redondo Beach
David C . (Bottom Line)
Tim O., Hermosa Beach
Esther C. (MWA)
Beacon House

Beacon House
Jonathan G. (TLC)

Stanley M., Torrance

Leader

J.J S. (Hermosa Beach)

Bud D. ( south Bay ALANO club)
Brae W. ( Solutions W. meeting)
Alex M . ( Redondo Beach)
Tracey E. (Compton)

Alice L. (we agnostics- Covina)
Mannie V. (Long Beach -Sat night live)
Vet TBD

Vet TBD

Mark N. ( Carson)

Isaiah ( Back To Basics)

Tim H. (TLC)

Josh B. (TLC)

Roger C. (Greenwood Man stag)
Casey K. ( Willmington)

Mark S. (Happy endings)

Kiko C. (Happy endings}



Time

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM

Sunday, August 31, 2025

Meeting Topic

Daily Reflections
Acceptance

Spiritual Practice

God of My Understanding
First Things First

Making Amends to our Partners

Willigness

Hospitals & Institutions
Hospitals & Institutions
Gratitude

Not a Glum Lot

A Vision for You

The Road of Happy Destiny
Carrying the Message
Emotional Sobriety
Young People in Sobriety
Young People in Sobriety

Leader

TBD

Tony D. ( Lomita)
Dennis K. (trudgers)
Robert S. ( TLC)

Joe V. ( Willmington
Elizabeth S. & Javier
Kendell O. ( Bellflower Big Book Group)
H&I

H&lI

Cyn V. (San Pedro)
Michael R. ( San Pedro)
Harvey S. (TLC)
Janice C. (TLC)

Jim G. (TLC)

Mike M., Torrance
ACYPAA

ACYPAA



