

2025 South Bay Family Roundup

	Friday, August 29, 2025	
ime -	Meeting Topic	Leader
4:00 PM	Living in the Solution	Ray S., Redondo Beach
5:00 PM	Spiritual Experience	David C . (Bottom Line)
6:00 PM	Faith & Fear	Tim O., Hermosa Beach
7:00 PM	Working with Others	Esther C. (MWA)
8:00 PM	Principles - Personalities	Beacon House
9:00 PM	Sober Together	Beacon House
10:00 PM	Acction Action	Jonathan G. (TLC)
11:00 PM	Made a Decision	Stanley M., Torrance
	Saturday, August 30, 2025	
ïme	Meeting Topic	Leader
7:00 AM	Daily Reprive	J.J S. (Hermosa Beach)
8:00 AM	The Promises	Bud D. (south Bay ALANO club)
9:00 AM	Trusting Your Higher Power	Brae W. (Solutions W. meeting)
10:00 AM	Honesty	Alex M . (Redondo Beach)
11:00 AM	Happiness	Tracey E. (Compton)
12:00 PM	Freedom	Alice L. (we agnostics- Covina)
1:00 PM	Integrity	Mannie V. (Long Beach -Sat night live)
2:00 PM	Veterans Meeting	Vet TBD
3:00 PM	Vererans Meeting	Vet TBD
4:00 PM	A New Hope	Mark N. (Carson)
5:00 PM	Forgiveness	Isaiah (Back To Basics)
6:00 PM	10th Step	Tim H. (TLC)
7:00 PM	Relationships	Josh B. (TLC)
8:00 PM	The Family Afterward	Roger C. (Greenwood Man stag)
9:00 PM	Letting Go and Letting GOD	Casey K. (Willmington)
10:00 PM	Surrender to Win	Mark S. (Happy endings)
11:00 PM	Making Amends	Kiko C. (Happy endings)

	Sunday, August 31, 2025	
me	Meeting Topic	Leader
7:00 AM	Daily Reflections	TBD
8:00 AM	Acceptance	Tony D. (Lomita)
9:00 AM	Spiritual Practice	Dennis K. (trudgers)
10:00 AM	God of My Understanding	Robert S. (TLC)
11:00 AM	First Things First	Joe V. (Willmington
12:00 PM	Making Amends to our Partners	Elizabeth S. & Javier
1:00PM	Willigness	Kendell O. (Bellflower Big Book Group)
2:00PM	Hospitals & Institutions	H & I
3:00PM	Hospitals & Institutions	H & I
4:00PM	Gratitude	Cyn V. (San Pedro)
5:00PM	Not a Glum Lot	Michael R. (San Pedro)
6:00PM	A Vision for You	Harvey S. (TLC)
7:00PM	The Road of Happy Destiny	Janice C. (TLC)
8:00PM	Carrying the Message	Jim G. (TLC)
9:00PM	Emotional Sobriety	Mike M., Torrance
10:00PM	Young People in Sobriety	ACYPAA
11:00PM	Young People in Sobriety	ACYPAA